Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Sick DATA SHEET
S30A-7011BA
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Sick
Catalog number s30a-7011ba
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 2.72 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Measurement Range 30 - 150
Signal Level 24 V
Product Type Sensor
Signal Type 24
Description
S30A-7011BA | Sick, Safety Laser Scanner, S30A Series, 49 m, 190°, 60 ms | Brand /
Manufacturer: Sick | product type: Safety Laser Scanner | series: S30A | measuring range:
49 m | scan angle: 190 ° | Resolution: 30 mm;40 mm;50 mm;70 mm;150 mm | response time: 60
ms | current rating: 2.3 A | rated voltage: 24 V dc | minimum operating temperature: -10
°C | maximum working temperature: 50 °C | requirements met: CE Certified;cULus
Recognized;EN 60529;IEC 61496-1;IEC 61496-3;EN 50178;IEC 61508;EN 62061 | length: 155 mm
| width: 185 mm | height: 160 mm